
Pendleton Co. High School Daily Announcements September 12, 2022 

THOUGHT FOR THE DAY:  It's Monday. Grab some coffee and be awesome! 
~Internet meme 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

  
  

WEEKLY EVENTS 
 

 

Monday, September 12 SBDM Meeting 4:30 in the SBDM room 
Homecoming tickets go on sale during lunch 

Miscellaneous Information 

2022-2023 SBDM Members 
Teachers:  Tiffany Espelage, Lisa Pintha and Marsha Yelton  

Parents:  Megan Blackaby and Casey Peoples  

Would you like to give a great, easy and fun 
birthday present to a friend or loved one? 
Pay to put BIRTHDAY WISHES on our school signboard. 
What a great surprise and recognition of this special day. 
Contact Mrs. Espelage in room 724. 
Cost $5 

PCHS Mission and Vision 
 

Vision: Achieving Greatness….Every Student, Every Day.  Mission: Pendleton County High School is a gateway that 

inspires, challenges and empowers students in their individual quests for growth and greatness in a diverse and 

changing world. 

 

HOMECOMING 2023 
Saturday, October 1 (8:00-11:00) 

 
Tickets go on sale Monday, September 12 
Last day to purchase ticket is Friday, September 30 
Tickets are $15.00 each 

 



Tuesday, September 13 Faculty Meeting 3:10 I the library 
CERT Exam PC CARES Grades 9, 10 and 11 (8:00-11:30) 
Craft and Gatton Meeting with 10th grade in auditorium 1:00 PM 
Detention – Slover  

Wednesday, September 14 Blood Drive 
Jostens Class Ring presentation Grade 10 in the auditorium at 10:00 AM 
 

Thursday, September 15 Senior Magazine/Cookie Dough Sales Kick off 10:00 AM in the auditorium 
Army National Guard Lunch Visit 
Department Head meeting 3:10 in the library 
Detention - Slover 

Friday, September 16 Senior Trip contracts and deposits due. 
2022 Reunion walk through (Espelage) 

Sunday, September 18 NJROTC to Knights of Columbus 

Monday, September 19 Board of Education meeting 6:00 PM at SMS 
FCCLA State in Campbellsville, KY leave at noon 

Tuesday, September 20 FCCLA State in Campbellsville,  KY 
Josten’s lunch visit 
CERT Round 1 
Detention – Biddle 
MSU College Visit (Cari Linville) 

Orme 1: 8:05 - 8:35 
Orme 2: 9:00 - 9:25 
Bowen 2: 9:25 - 9:50 
Bowen 4: 10:50 - 11:30 
Orme 4: 11:30 - 12:10  
Orme 5: 12:15 - 12:45 
 Wednesday, September 21 CLUBS 
 

Thursday, September 22 Autumn Begins 

 
Detention – Biddle 
 Monday, September 26 Homecoming Week – Backwards Day 
Fall Picture Re-Take Day 8:00-12:00 
 

Tuesday, September 27 UK College Visit in English Classes (2nd in auditorium) 
Homecoming Week – Twin Day 
Detention - Mann 

Wednesday, September 28 Army National Guard lunch visit 
Homecoming Week – Mad Hatter Day 

Thursday, September 29 Senior Pictures 
Homecoming Week – Club Shirt Day 
FCCLA Training at Union Baptist Church (White) 8:00-2:30 
Detention - Mann 



Friday, September 30 UK College Visit in English Classes (2nd in auditorium) 
Homecoming Football Game 7:30 
Homecoming Week – Class Colors 
11th Grade PC CARES ACT Torch Prep 
Last day to purchase homecoming tickets 

Saturday, October 1 Homecoming Dance 8:00-11:00 

Sunday, October 2 `Wool Festival Pageant 8:00-5:00 in the auditorium 

Monday, October 3 Board of Education meeting 6:00 @ SMS 
PBIS Jean Week 
FAFSA Night in lab 152 from 4:30-6:30 

Tuesday, October 4 PBIS Jean Week 
Detention - Pettit 

Wednesday, October 5 PBIS Jean Week 

Thursday, October 6 PBIS Jean Week 
Josten’s Senior meeting 10:00 AM in the auditorium 
Detention - Pettit 

Friday, October 7 through 
Friday, October 14 

Fall Break 

 
Friday, October 14 FCCLA Lock In and King Island trip 

Monday, October 17 SBDM Meeting 4:30 
YSA Fall Break 

Tuesday, October 18 Faculty Meeting 3:10 in library 
Gateway visit in English classes 2nd period in auditorium 
YSA Fall Break 
FBLA Leadership Day Region 4 at NKU (Hoehn/Slover) 
Detention – M. Bess 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SPORTS 

Cheer Mum Fundraiser 
 The cheerleaders are taking pre orders and mums can be picked up on Saturday, September 10 and 
Saturday, September 17 at Becky's Flower Basket.   They have purple, yellow, red and white.  They 
are $15.00 each 

   



 
 

 
 
 
 
 

  

 
 

The Class of 2023 would like to announce the Senior Class Officer Team: 
President – Morgan Hart 

Vice President – Lily Brinkdoepke 
Secretary – Lily Stephenson 

Treasurer – Will Harlow 
Reporter – Autumn Gilbert 

Senior Council would like to proudly announce the Class of 2023 
Representatives:

 

Ethan Aulick 

Elissa Blackaby 

Heather Boss 

Olivia Brock 

Cheyanne Cogswell 

Cali Hensley 

Larissa Hill 

Vincent Nocero 

Annie Redden 

Tieyanna Roark 

Savannah Shimkowiak 

Cara Stewart 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

SENIOR CORNER 2023 
9-12 – Volleyball Senior Night  
9-15 – Cookie Dough sales kick off in the auditorium 10:00 AM 
9-16 – Senior Trip contracts and deposit are due 
9-20 – Boys Soccer Senior Night  
9-28 – Girls Soccer Senior Night  
9-29 – Senior Pictures 
10-3 – FAFSA Night in Lab 152 4:30-6:30 PM 
10-6 – Jostens Senior Meeting 10:00 AM in the auditorium 
10-20 – Jostens lunch visit and at Parent Teacher Conference Collecting orders 
 

SENIOR TRIP CONTRACTS ARE AVAILABLE IN SENIOR ENGLISH CLASSES, OUTSIDE DOOR 
321 OR IN THE FRONT OFFICE.  THEY ARE DUE BACK  

FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 16, 2022. 

    



 

 

A PCEA/KEA meeting for current and new members will be held Tuesday, Sept. 27th at 
Southern Elementary in Room 321 (Mrs. Hall's).  The meeting will begin at 3:45 pm. Mr. Hay 
from KEA will be present to answer any questions regarding benefits provided by KEA and to 
enroll new members (classified or certified).  Light refreshments will be provided.   

 

Please remember that if you are going to use the auditorium, it would be best to let Fay 
Mann know as soon as possible. The heat is barely on and it will take a few hours for it to 
get warm. 

 
 

 

 

MAKE UP DATES 2022-2023 
 

CLOSED Make-Up Day CLOSED Make-Up Day 
 Wednesday, May, 17, 2023  Thursday, May 25, 2023 

 Thursday, May 18, 2023  Friday, May 26, 2023 

 Friday, May 19, 2023  Tuesday, May 30, 2023 

 Monday, May 22, 2023  Wednesday, May 31, 2023 

 Tuesday, May 23, 2023  Thursday, June 1, 2023 

 Wednesday, May 24, 2023  Friday, June 2, 2023 

 
 

 

                                   STAFF INFORMATION 

                  GUIDANCE OFFICE 


